O 00 N O U1 B W N -

N RNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
N O U D WNROWOWOWNOOOUDWNIERO

14.2.2025

Hakkarainen
Karvinen
Savolainen
Turunen
Simanainen
Aherto
Tolonen
Kdhkoénen
Laakkonen
Nordstréom
Popponen
Makkonen
Maenpaa
Pulkkinen
Manninen
Mustonen
Sivonen
Makinen
Jantti
Maki-Kokkila
Karhu

Sorsa
Jaaskeldinen
Kettunen
Lehvonen
Hamalainen
Myller

Markku
Pentti
Tarja
Heikk
Kari
Kalevi
Aarne
Esko
Hannu
Erkki
Pentti
Teuvo
Veijo
Unto
Tapio
Leo
Tuula
Eino
Raimo
Risto
Tuula
Hannu
Veijo
Terho
Hannu
Kalevi
Kari
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139
141
142
175
161
151
161
160
183
164
168
184
134
162
176
158
168
164
173
159
172
144
150
155
162
165
194

Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Joe;s Gold
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Mattajat
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
Mattajat
Lukke
Atrium
Mattajat
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa

X3

417
423
426
525
483
453
483
480
549
492
504
552
402
486
528
474
504
492
519
477
516
432
450
465
486
495
582

Tulos

471
473
459
544
502
465
492
477
544
486
496
540
390
471
509
453
473
458
483
441
477
393
409
392
407
409
450

/-



